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Principal
Investigator

Moore, S.

Moore, S.
Alcala, E.

Chavez, R.
Basurto, I.
Moore, S.

Amarasinghe, R.
Alcala, E.
Foster, D.

Terzian, T.
Xiong-Lor, V.
Hillyer, C.

Ellis, M.

Brady, M.
Jessen-Hiser, M.

Ramos, L.

Tummalapudi, M.

Polegato, A.

Co-Investigator(s) Project Title

Foster, B. /
Preciado, E.

Foster, B. /
Preciado, E.

Foster, B. /
Preciado, E.

Tuska, A.

Lutz, D.

Reed, T.

Banerjee, S./
Longley, K.

Parent University 25/26 - Delano Union School
District

Parent University 2025/2026 - Stanislaus County
Office of Education

CVHPI Climate Change

San Joaquin Valley Mathematics Project 25/26 Amd.
2

California Reading and Literature Project - ESSA
2025-2026

Parent University 2026/2027 - Taft Union High
School District

CSU/UC Mathematics Diagnostics Testing Project
(MDTP) Year 2 - 2026

Lost Hills Health Assessment
Kern County Grievance Review Officer (Amd. 1)

2025 Health Careers Exploration Program
Lub Zej Zog: Hmong Educators Coalition Project

Sustaining Groundwater and Irrigated Agriculture in
the Southwestern University States under a climate
change

Evaluation of micro silver technology by G.E.T. as
antifungal agents to manage Fusarium wilt
Leveraging the Rangeland Vegetation Simulator to
improve Quantification Methodologies on non-
forested lands

CaliforniansForAll College Corps Amd. 1

San Joaquin Valley Water Collaborative Action
Program (SJVWCAP) Support - Amendment 3

Contractual Strategies for Improving Electrical
Subcontractor Cash Flow: A Focus on Payment
Terms and Contract Clauses

Italian Studies Program Support 2025

Project Sponsor (Prime)

Delano Union School District

Stanislaus County Office of Education
Kresge Foundation

Kern County Superintendent of Schools
U.S. Department of Education (USDE)
Taft Union High School District

Regents of the University of California
CA Air Resource Board
Kern County

CA Department of Health Care Access and
Information

University of Wisconsin - Whitewater
U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA)
Green Evolution Technologies
California Air Resources Board

CA Office of the Governor

Resources Legacy Fund

Electri International- The Foundation for
Electrical Construction

Italian Cultural Institute of San Francisco

Awarded
Direct $$

$6,087.00

$6,957.00
$78,261.00

$58,578.00
$11,111.00
$7,826.00

$25,600.00
$63,025.00
$13,132.00

$21,250.00
$29,614.00

$146,489.00

$4,800.00

$107,086.00
$457,098.00

$30,909.09

$31,818.00

$9,665.00

Awarded
Indirect $$

$913.00

$1,043.00
$11,739.00

$2,806.00
$889.00
$1,174.00

$0.00
$11,975.00
$1,868.00

$3,750.00
$5,627.00

$55,000.00

$720.00

$28,913.00
$40,266.00

$3,090.91

$3,182.00

$0.00

Total Awarded

$$

$7,000.00

$8,000.00
$90,000.00

$61,384.00
$12,000.00
$9,000.00

$25,600.00
$75,000.00
$15,000.00

$25,000.00
$32,241.00

$201,489.00

$5,520.00

$135,999.00
$497,364.00

$34,000.00

$35,000.00

$9,665.00



