

College	Department	Principal Investigator	Co-Investigator(s)	Project Title	Project Sponsor (Prime)	Awarded Direct \$\$	Awarded Indirect \$\$	Total Awarded \$\$
Academic Affairs	OCED	Moore, S.	Foster, B. / Preciado, E.	Parent University 25/26 - Delano Union School District	Delano Union School District	\$6,087.00	\$913.00	\$7,000.00
Academic Affairs	OCED	Moore, S.	Foster, B. / Preciado, E.	Parent University 2025/2026 - Stanislaus County Office of Education	Stanislaus County Office of Education	\$6,957.00	\$1,043.00	\$8,000.00
Health & Human Services	CVHPI	Alcala, E.		CVHPI Climate Change	Kresge Foundation	\$78,261.00	\$11,739.00	\$90,000.00
Kremen School of Education	Curriculum & Instruction	Chavez, R.		San Joaquin Valley Mathematics Project 25/26 Amd. 2	Kern County Superintendent of Schools	\$58,578.00	\$2,806.00	\$61,384.00
Kremen School of Education	LEBSE	Basurto, I.		California Reading and Literature Project - ESSA 2025-2026	U.S. Department of Education (USDE)	\$11,111.00	\$889.00	\$12,000.00
Academic Affairs	OCED	Moore, S.	Foster, B. / Preciado, E.	Parent University 2026/2027 - Taft Union High School District	Taft Union High School District	\$7,826.00	\$1,174.00	\$9,000.00
Science & Mathematics	Mathematics	Amarasinghe, R.	Tuska, A.	CSU/UC Mathematics Diagnostics Testing Project (MDTP) Year 2 - 2026	Regents of the University of California	\$25,600.00	\$0.00	\$25,600.00
Health & Human Services	CVHPI	Alcala, E.		Lost Hills Health Assessment	CA Air Resource Board	\$63,025.00	\$11,975.00	\$75,000.00
Health & Human Services	DSWE	Foster, D.	Lutz, D.	Kern County Grievance Review Officer (Amd. 1)	Kern County	\$13,132.00	\$1,868.00	\$15,000.00
Health & Human Services	Nursing	Terzian, T.	Reed, T.	2025 Health Careers Exploration Program	CA Department of Health Care Access and Information	\$21,250.00	\$3,750.00	\$25,000.00
Kremen School of Education	LEBSE	Xiong-Lor, V.		Lub Zej Zog: Hmong Educators Coalition Project	University of Wisconsin - Whitewater	\$29,614.00	\$5,627.00	\$32,241.00
Jordan College of Ag	CIT	Hillyer, C.	Banerjee, S. / Longley, K.	Sustaining Groundwater and Irrigated Agriculture in the Southwestern University States under a climate change	U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA)	\$146,489.00	\$55,000.00	\$201,489.00
Jordan College of Ag	Plant Science	Ellis, M.		Evaluation of micro silver technology by G.E.T. as antifungal agents to manage Fusarium wilt	Green Evolution Technologies	\$4,800.00	\$720.00	\$5,520.00
Science & Mathematics	Earth & Environmental Science	Brady, M.		Leveraging the Rangeland Vegetation Simulator to improve Quantification Methodologies on non-forested lands	California Air Resources Board	\$107,086.00	\$28,913.00	\$135,999.00
Academic Affairs	Richter Center	Jessen-Hiser, M.		CaliforniansForAll College Corps Amd. 1	CA Office of the Governor	\$457,098.00	\$40,266.00	\$497,364.00
Academic Affairs	CWI	Ramos, L.		San Joaquin Valley Water Collaborative Action Program (SJWCAP) Support - Amendment 3	Resources Legacy Fund	\$30,909.09	\$3,090.91	\$34,000.00
Lyles College of Engineering	Construction Management	Tummalapudi, M.		Contractual Strategies for Improving Electrical Subcontractor Cash Flow: A Focus on Payment Terms and Contract Clauses	Electri International- The Foundation for Electrical Construction	\$31,818.00	\$3,182.00	\$35,000.00
Arts & Humanities	Modern & Classical Languages and Literature	Polegato, A.		Italian Studies Program Support 2025	Italian Cultural Institute of San Francisco	\$9,665.00	\$0.00	\$9,665.00